
HAMILTON	TOWNSHIP	HIGH	SCHOOL
TRACK	AND	FIELD	SCHEDULE

2019

Date Day Time H-A Team Opponent Site

3/26/19 Tue 4:30	PM H B	&	G	Var Hamilton	Township	
Booster	Invitational

	HT		Alumni	Stadium

3/30/19 Sat 10:00	AM A B	&	G		Var Icebreaker	Invitational Watkins	Memorial	High	School

4/2/19 Tue 5:00	PM A B	&	G		Var Tri	w/	Groveport	&	
Amanda-Clearcreek

Groveport	Madison	Sr.	High	School

4/6/19 Sat 9:00	AM A B	&	G	Var
2019	Red	Edwards	Golden	
Eagle	Relays Highland		High	School

4/9/19 Tue 4:30	PM A B	&	G	JV/V Tri	meet	w/	Canal	&	Bloom	
Carroll

Bloom-Carroll	HS,	Carl	Fell	Stadium

4/13/19 Sat. 10:00	AM A B	&	G		Var Dublin	Classic Dublin	Coffman	High	School

4/17/19 Wed 4:00	PM A B	&	G		Var Gahanna	Relays Gahanna	Lincoln	High	School

4/20/19 Sat 8:30	AM H B	&	G		Var
27th	Annual	Elmo	Kallner	
Track	and	Field	
Invitational

HT	Alumni	Stadium

4/24/19 Wed 4:30	PM A B	&	G		JV/V Dual	w/Olentangy	Berlin Olentangy	Berlin	High	School

4/26/19 Fri 4:30	PM H B	&	G	Var Ranger	Invitational HT	Alumni	Stadium

4/30/19 Tue 4:15	PM A B	&	G		Var Tri	w/Grandview	Heights	&	
Fairbanks	HS

Grandview	Heights	High	School

5/3/19 Fri 4:30	PM A B	&	G	Var Columbus	East	Invitational Columbus	East	High	School

5/3/19 Fri 4:30	PM A B	&	G	Var Africentric	Classic Columbus	Africentric	High	School

5/6/19 Mo 4:30	PM A B	&	G		JV JV	Panther	Invite Hilliard	Darby	High	School

5/7/19 Tue 5:00	PM H B	&	G		Var MSL	Championships HT	Alumni	Stadium

5/9/19 Thu 4:30	PM A B	&	G		JV MSL	JV	Championships Bloom-Carroll	HS,	Carl	Fell	Stadium

5/10/19 Fri 6:00	PM H B	&	G		Var MSL		Championships HT	Alumni	Stadium

5/14,	15	&	
16

T/W/
TH

TBD A B	&	G		Var Central	District	
Preliminaries

Hilliard	Darby	High	School

5/18/19 Sat. TBD A B	&	G		Var Central	District	FINALS Hilliard	Darby	High	School

5/22	&	5/24 W/F TBD A B	&	G		Var Region	3	Prelims/Field	
Events

Pickerington	North	High	School

5/31	&	6/1 F/Sat TBD A B	&	G		Var State	Prelims	&	Finals Jesse	Owens	Stadium-OSU

*Schedules	subject	to	change 																																							Rev.	3/4/19


